

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6770/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 08/04/2005 in CM No.3881/2004 &  
CWP No.16228/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

DIRECTOR, PUB.INSTN(S) CHANDIGARH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BADLOO PARSAD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 02/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shomila, Adv.  
for Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondents are permitted to file Counter Affidavit  
during the course of the day.

Petitioners may file Rejoinder Affidavit before 23rd  
March, 2007.

Matter may be listed before the Hon'ble Court  
thereafter.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar